Two-Year Old Class - $4,000 Added

PLACING BRAND HORSE NAME

CONTRACTOR

UNITED BUCKING HORSE ASSOCIATION

SAND & SAGE ROUND-UP

UBHEx

UNITED BUCKING HORSE ASSOCIATION

RESULTS

% SATURDAY, APRIL 2ND, 2025 x

% LAMAR, CO %

JUDGE 1.

STREWELER

JUDGE 2.
CRAWFORD

JUDGE 3. F.
WILLIAMS

JUDGE 4. E.

WILLIAMS

TOTAL

EARNINGS $10,900
IN POT

1 L35
2 31 Freebird
3/4 366 JustBlingin
3/4 347 Midnight Hammer
5/6 L3 Martha Divine
5/6 3301 Robin Hood
7 341
8 L36
9 371 Doc's Butcher
10/11 382 Clyde
10/11  L32
12 3107 Campfire Diva
13/14 385
13/14 L2 Hell Bound
15/16 333 Lady Thunder
15/16 3-8
17 360
18/19 B23 Carson's Angel
18/19 342 Mustang Sally
20 53 EZ Chuck
21 314 Aces High
22 - 393
23 33 Cajun Queen

Dorenkamp Land & Cattle

Owens / Teller / Workman / 6-C

Feathered Aces Rodeo Co
Medicine River Rodeo
Rafter Broken Arrow Buckers
Harris Land & Cattle

LJ Ranch

Dorenkamp Land & Cattle
Harris Land & Cattle
Harris Land & Cattle
Dorenkamp Land & Cattle
Harris Land & Cattle
Dorenkamp Land & Cattle
Rafter Broken Arrow Buckers
Wilson Ranch / 6-C
Dorenkamp Land & Cattle
Owens / Teller / 6-C
Wilson Ranch / 6-C
Harris Land & Cattle
Feathered Aces Rodeo Co
Medicine River Rodeo

LJ Ranch

Harris Land & Cattle

Stud

Black & White Paint Stud
Bay Roan Stud

Bay Paint Mare

Paint Stud

Red Roan Filly

Sorrel Stud
Sorrel Stud

Bay Filly

Black Gelding
Bay Filly

Dun Stud

Sorrel Filly

Sorrel & White Paint Stud
Bay Gelding

Dun Filly

Dun Filly

Holly, CO

Erick, OK
Porterville, CA
Greensburg, KS
Orosi, CA
Coolidge, KS
Jay, OK

Holly, CO
Coolidge, KS
Coolidge, KS
Holly, CO
Coolidge, KS
Holly, CO
Orosi, CA
Nacogdoches, TX & Erick, OK
Holly, CO

Erick, OK
Nacogdoches, TX & Erick, OK
Coolidge, KS
Porterville, CA
Greensburg, KS
Jay, OK
Coolidge, KS

22
22.5
21
21.5
22.5
19.5
20
19
19
21.5
19
19.5
19
18.5
19.5
18
19.5
20
19.5
17
18
19
17

20.5
18.5
22.5
20.5
21
21
20.5
21
20
18.5
20
19
20.5
19
19
20
19
19.5
20
18
20
17
16

22
22.5
20
21.5
19.5
21
20.5
20.5
20.5
20
21
20
18.5
20
19.5
18.5
19
18
19
20
18
19
15

22.5
21.5
21
21
20.5
22
21.5
21.5
22
21
21
21
20.5
21
19.5
21
19.5
19
18
20.5
19
19
17

87
85
84.5
84.5
83.5
83.5
82.5
82
81.5
81
81
79.5
78.5
78.5
77.5
77.5
77
76.5
76.5
75.5
75
74
65

$3,270.00
$2,725.00
$1,907.50
$1,907.50
$545.00
$545.00



