

UNITED BUCKING HORSE ASSOCIATION
SAND & SAGE ROUND-UP



RESULTS

★ SATURDAY, APRIL 2ND, 2025 ★
 ★ LAMAR, CO ★

Two-Year Old Class - \$4,000 Added

PLACING	BRAND	HORSE NAME	CONTRACTOR			JUDGE 1. STREWELER	JUDGE 2. CRAWFORD	JUDGE 3. F. WILLIAMS	JUDGE 4. E. WILLIAMS	TOTAL	EARNINGS \$10,900 IN POT
1	L35		Dorenkamp Land & Cattle		Holly, CO	22	20.5	22	22.5	87	\$3,270.00
2	31	Freebird	Owens / Teller / Workman / 6-C	Stud	Erick, OK	22.5	18.5	22.5	21.5	85	\$2,725.00
3/4	366	Just Blingin	Feathered Aces Rodeo Co	Black & White Paint Stud	Porterville, CA	21	22.5	20	21	84.5	\$1,907.50
3/4	347	Midnight Hammer	Medicine River Rodeo	Bay Roan Stud	Greensburg, KS	21.5	20.5	21.5	21	84.5	\$1,907.50
5/6	L3	Martha Divine	Rafter Broken Arrow Buckers	Bay Paint Mare	Orosi, CA	22.5	21	19.5	20.5	83.5	\$545.00
5/6	3301	Robin Hood	Harris Land & Cattle	Paint Stud	Coolidge, KS	19.5	21	21	22	83.5	\$545.00
7	341		LJ Ranch	Red Roan Filly	Jay, OK	20	20.5	20.5	21.5	82.5	
8	L36		Dorenkamp Land & Cattle		Holly, CO	19	21	20.5	21.5	82	
9	371	Doc's Butcher	Harris Land & Cattle	Sorrel Stud	Coolidge, KS	19	20	20.5	22	81.5	
10/11	382	Clyde	Harris Land & Cattle	Sorrel Stud	Coolidge, KS	21.5	18.5	20	21	81	
10/11	L32		Dorenkamp Land & Cattle		Holly, CO	19	20	21	21	81	
12	3107	Campfire Diva	Harris Land & Cattle	Bay Filly	Coolidge, KS	19.5	19	20	21	79.5	
13/14	385		Dorenkamp Land & Cattle		Holly, CO	19	20.5	18.5	20.5	78.5	
13/14	L2	Hell Bound	Rafter Broken Arrow Buckers	Black Gelding	Orosi, CA	18.5	19	20	21	78.5	
15/16	333	Lady Thunder	Wilson Ranch / 6-C	Bay Filly	Nacogdoches, TX & Erick, OK	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	77.5	
15/16	3-8		Dorenkamp Land & Cattle		Holly, CO	18	20	18.5	21	77.5	
17	360		Owens / Teller / 6-C	Dun Stud	Erick, OK	19.5	19	19	19.5	77	
18/19	B23	Carson's Angel	Wilson Ranch / 6-C		Nacogdoches, TX & Erick, OK	20	19.5	18	19	76.5	
18/19	342	Mustang Sally	Harris Land & Cattle	Sorrel Filly	Coolidge, KS	19.5	20	19	18	76.5	
20	53	EZ Chuck	Feathered Aces Rodeo Co	Sorrel & White Paint Stud	Porterville, CA	17	18	20	20.5	75.5	
21	314	Aces High	Medicine River Rodeo	Bay Gelding	Greensburg, KS	18	20	18	19	75	
22	-	393	LJ Ranch	Dun Filly	Jay, OK	19	17	19	19	74	
23	33	Cajun Queen	Harris Land & Cattle	Dun Filly	Coolidge, KS	17	16	15	17	65	